
JR. MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Jr. Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.2 185.0 10

2 Duncan Haury Halstead 164.6 170.0 8

3 Tyler Dickerman Bennington Bulldogs 165.0 165.0 6

4 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.6 155.0 4

5 Cooper Pennell Goddard High School 158.0 140.0 2

6 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 160.0 140.0 1

7 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.9 0 0

Jr. Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.2 265.0 10

2 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.6 220.0 8

3 Cooper Pennell Goddard High School 158.0 215.0 6

4 Duncan Haury Halstead 164.6 215.0 4

5 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 160.0 155.0 2

6 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.9 0 0

7 Tyler Dickerman Bennington Bulldogs 165.0 0 0

Jr. Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Dickerman Bennington Bulldogs 165.0 175.0 10

2 Duncan Haury Halstead 164.6 165.0 8

3 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.2 155.0 6

4 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.6 145.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 160.0 130.0 2

6 Cooper Pennell Goddard High School 158.0 125.0 1

7 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.9 0 0

Jr. Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.2 605.0 10

2 Duncan Haury Halstead 164.6 550.0 8

3 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.6 520.0 6

4 Cooper Pennell Goddard High School 158.0 480.0 4

5 Nicholas Hess Goddard High School 160.0 425.0 2

6 Tyler Dickerman Bennington Bulldogs 165.0 340.0 1

7 Aden Reusser Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.9 0 0


